PRODUCT CATALOG –
THE TOUGHEST SWIVELS ON THE MARKET
HOW TO ORDER
SZ
BODY
CONFIGURATION
SZ =  IN-LINE
          SWIVEL
SZ90 = 90o SWIVEL
IN-LINE SWIVELS – EXTREME DUTY
J
SHANK
THREAD
J = JIC (37°)
F = NPT
P = BSPP
S = ORFS
M = Metric
M
HOUSING
CONFIGURATION
M =MALE
F = FEMALE
MB = MALE
           BULKHEAD
M
SHANK
CONFIGURATION
M = MALE
MS = MALE
SHORT SERIES
16
THREAD
SIZE
16
THREAD
SIZE
J
HOUSING THREAD
J = JIC (37°)
JB = JIC (37°)
         combo ORB
F = NPT
P = BSPP
S = ORFS
M = Metric
• Pressure Spike Protection™
• Easy and quick to repack
• Triple Seal leak Protection ™
• Patented ball-less design
Male JIC (37°)
Female NPT
PART NUMBER
SZ-J08M-F08F
SZ-J12M-F12F
SZ-J16M-F16F
SZ-J20M-F20F
A
3.09”
3.95”
4.43”
4.80”
B
1.50”
2.00”
2.29”
2.88”
SEAL KIT
SZ-08-001SK-A
SZ-12-001SK-A